Monday 24th April

Start Time Duration Description
0:30 Tea & Coffee & Pastries on arrival

9:30
10:00

10:15
10:35
10:45
11:00
11:10
11:30

11:50
12:25
13:00

14:00
14:10
14:25
14:35
14:45
14:25
14:55
15:05
15:25

16:00
16:10
16:20
16:30
16:50
17:00
18:30

0:15

0:20 European Quantum Technology Ecosystem

Welcome
High level Opening Remarks

Presenter

Kevin Doolin, Executive Director Walton Institute, SETU
Dr. Tom O'Toole, Vice President of Research SETU

Building an Innovative Quantum Technology Ecosystem

0:10 Roadmap for Photonics

0:15
0:10
0:20
0:20

0:35
0:35
1:00

0:10
0:15

0:10 Fibre Connections and Government Test Cases
0:10 Quantum Internet Opportunity for Ireland
0:10 Quantum from Research to Manufacturing

0:10
0:10
0:20
0:35

0:10
0:10
0:10
0:20
0:10
1:30
1:30

Jesse Robbers, Director Industry & Digital Infrastructure, at Quantum Delta NL
Prof. Mike Wale, TU Eindhoven NL

IrelandQCI Overview Dr. Deirdre Kilbane, Director of Research Walton Institute, SETU
Education and Outreach Dan Ferrick, Trinity College Dublin
Panel Discussion Chair: Prof. Dan Kilper, Trinity College Dublin
Coffee
Parallel Session | Parallel Session Il
External Advisory Board (closed meeting)

Governance Board (closed meeting)

Quantum Concepts Exhibition

Lunch

Official IrelandQCI Launch
Towards the Quantum Internet

TBC

Ireland's Quantum Technology Strategy
Panel Discussion

Coffee & Photos

QCI: The Netherlands

QCI: Greece HellasQCl

Optical Ground Stations in HellasQCI
Panel Discussion

Close & Thank You!

Break & Networking

Evening Dinner

IrelandQCI
Ossian Smyth, Minister of State Department of Environment, Climate and Communications
Dr. Deirdre Kilbane, Director of Research Walton Institute, SETU
Eoin Kenny, HEAnet
Prof. Dan Kilper, Trinity College Dublin
Prof. Peter O'Brien, Tyndall National Institute
Prof. Robert Bogdan Staszewski, University College Dublin
Prof. Jiri Vala, Maynooth University
Chair: Dr. llias Papastamatiou, GRNET

EuroQCl Collaborations

Jesse Robbers, Director Industry & Digital Infrastructure, Quantum Delta NL
Dr. llias Papastamatiou, GRNET

Dr. Manolis Xilouris, Research Director National Observatory Athens

Chair: Dr. Venkatesh Kannan, Irish Centre for High-end Computing (ICHEC)
Dr. Deirdre Kilbane, Director of Research Walton Institute, SETU




